FleXbus HCBC Plate, 100 mm x 41 mm
Data Solutions
KATALOGNUMMER
FLEXPLATE100
CERTIFICERINGER
FUNKTIONER
Rigid tinned copper part provides strong electrical contact to maintain braid expansion during compression
HCBC Plate allows FleXbus Conductor insulation to overlap the connection palm
Tinned copper allows for copper or aluminum conductor connections
Installs quickly and easily
RoHS compliant
PRODUKTEGENSKABER
Artikelnummer: 508181
Materiale: Copper
Finish: Tinned
A: 115mm
We connect and protect
B: 63mm
C: 45mm
D: 51mm
Thickness (T): 5mm
Conductor Size: 960 mm²; 1280 mm²; 1810 mm²
Unit Weight: 0.32kg
YDERLIGERE PRODUKTOPLYSNINGER
It is mandatory to use the HCBC Clamp associated with the HCBC Plate for proper FleXbus Conductor connection.
It is mandatory to use the PIN associated with the HCBC Plate for proper connection mechanical resistance.
DIAGRAMS
ADVARSEL
nVent-produkter skal kun installeres og anvendes som angivet i nVents produktvejledninger og træningsmaterialer.
Vejledninger er tilgængelige på www.nvent.com og hos din nVent kundeservicerepræsentant. Forkert installation, misbrug,
fejlanvendelse eller anden undladelse af fuldt ud at følge nVents instruktioner og advarsler kan medføre funktionsfejl,
materielle skader, alvorlige personskader eller død og/eller ugyldiggøre din garanti.
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Vores kraftfulde portefølje af mærker:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com | 2nVent.com | 2